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Nome
AR-15
FARAO
NOVO MUNDO
KI-LUXO
AQUILES
CORINGA
EXODO
BALA DE PRATA
ARMAGEDON
FALCAO
OURO FINO
MORTAL
MARRETA
PARAQUEDISTA
CEROL
SHOW TIME

MOTOQUEIRO FANTASMA

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

Dono

MATHEUS

GILBERTO VALLIM

ALEX PINA
MATHEUS
MARCELO JANZI
MAURICIO
MAURO VEIGA
PAULISTA
RODRIGO DIEGO
MAURICIO
DUDU
GEDEAN
MAICON
RAMOS
LEANDRO
NALDO
CARLOS COSTA

TRINCA FERRO 25/11/2021
Clube Anchieta - Quinta Feira

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
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ANCHIETA
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ANCHIETA
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10/15 min
0/124
0/119
0/119
0/119
0/116
0/103
0/101
0/100
0/97
0/91
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0/86
0/83
0/67
0/56

Pontos
30
29
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